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Women / XP / XP a11 g1
Session: A11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aubree Beck1342
South County OK

9.275 9.325 9.6259.025 37.250
4 1 6 5 1 

1 

Reese Rodriguez118
Aim High OK

9.475 8.850 9.3009.250 36.875
1 5 2 8T 2 

2 

Lyndsey Torkelson1341
South County OK

9.350 9.125 9.3009.000 36.775
3 2 7 8T 3 

3 

Hailey Vincenti1330
Somersault Jungle CT

9.000 9.000 9.8008.875 36.675
10T 4 8 2 4T

4T

Jenna Herl1642
Tumbleweed MV

9.250 8.700 9.6759.050 36.675
5T 7 4* 3 4T

4T

Joanna Iwuchukwu777
Heartland OZ

9.150 9.075 9.4009.050 36.675
7 3 4* 7 4T

4T

Lucianna Horrell776
Heartland OZ

9.100 8.400 9.6509.225 36.375
8 8 3 4 7 

7 

Billeigh Hilt1641
Tumbleweed MV

9.375 7.850 9.8259.300 36.350
2 10 1 1 8 

8 

Raekyn Miller803
Hugo OK

9.075 8.100 9.4258.525 35.125
9 9 9 6 9 

9 

Ariana Arnaudo798
High Flyers MI

9.250 8.750 9.0507.650 34.700
5T 6 11 10T 10 

10 

Makenna Brenner223
Bart Conner OK

9.000 7.600 9.0507.775 33.425
10T 11 10 10T 11 

11 
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Women / XP / XP a11 g2
Session: A11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olive Hamann674
Gymnastics Zone CE

9.425 9.300 9.8259.200 37.750
1 2 3 1 1 

1 

Sydney Stephens403
Effingham CE

9.350 9.025 9.8009.250 37.425
3T 4 1T 2 2 

2 

Addileah Johnson806
Hutchinson MV

9.300 9.325 9.7259.025 37.375
5 1 5 4 3 

3 

Jaycie Nolting673
Gymnastics Zone CE

9.150 8.500 9.7509.250 36.650
8T 9 1T 3 4 

4 

Catherine Taylor1775
Aim High OK

9.000 9.150 9.3259.150 36.625
10T 3 4 9 5 

5 

Kennedy Roecker119
Aim High OK

9.400 8.550 9.5258.250 35.725
2 7 7 5T 6 

6 

Kaitlyn Hedrick263
Central Ohio OH

9.200 8.250 9.5008.550 35.500
7 10 6 7 7 

7 

Ava Lester1229
Positively VA

9.225 8.950 8.9258.000 35.100
6 5 8 11 8 

8 

Celena Galindo-Beasley1738
Worthington Youth OH

9.150 8.525 9.5257.875 35.075
8T 8 10 5T 9 

9 

Ada Rupp140
AIM HIGH OZ

9.000 8.800 9.1507.900 34.850
10T 6 9 10 10 

10 

Isabelle Kim387
Eastlake LE

9.350 7.850 9.3507.850 34.400
3T 11 11 8 11 

11 
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Women / XP / XP a11 g3
Session: A11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sherlyn Trejo527
Upstate NC

9.400 9.100 9.7509.350 37.600
1T 1 2 1 1 

1 

Jaylin Zimmer224
Bart Conner OK

9.000 8.925 9.6009.375 36.900
6 3 1 2 2 

2 

Jessica Iwuchukwu778
Heartland OZ

9.200 8.825 9.1008.550 35.675
3 5 4 8 3 

3 

Skylar Serrano1739
Worthington Youth OH

8.900 8.900 9.4258.300 35.525
8T 4 5 4 4 

4 

Gia Rose Bills1344
South County OK

8.875 9.000 9.3508.275 35.500
10 2 6 5 5 

5 

Josey Grant675
Gymnastics Zone CE

9.400 8.350 9.5508.000 35.300
1T 7 7 3 6 

6 

Addison Behlmann141
AIM HIGH OZ

8.900 8.425 8.7508.650 34.725
8T 6 3 9T 7 

7 

Kinsie Szakal799
High Flyers MI

8.750 8.150 9.1257.350 33.375
11 8 10 7 8 

8 

Maddie Lorber282
Chalk it up LE

9.175 7.600 8.7507.775 33.300
4 10 8 9T 9 

9 

Netta Schmitz462
Elite gym acad WI

9.075 7.500 8.7507.700 33.025
5 11 9 9T 10 

10 

Madison Masin461
Elite gym acad WI

8.950 7.650 9.2506.925 32.775
7 9 11 6 11 

11 
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Women / XP / XP a11 g4
Session: A11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Bushur404
Effingham CE

9.250 9.050 9.7509.100 37.150
5 3 1T 2 1 

1 

Elle Colgan839
IK Gymnastics  CE

9.300 9.200 9.5758.750 36.825
2T 1 5 4T 2 

2 

Kayla Beaulieu246
Bristol  CT

9.300 9.150 9.3508.650 36.450
2T 2 6 7 3 

3 

Natalie Borem325
Concordia MV

9.000 8.675 9.7758.850 36.300
7 4 4 1 4 

4 

Lola Shives226
Bart Conner OK

8.950 8.650 9.5009.050 36.150
8 5T 3 6 5 

5 

Montana Peterson807
Hutchinson MV

8.900 8.650 9.6758.625 35.850
9T 5T 7 3 6 

6 

Anna-Carlisle Keim528
Upstate NC

8.900 7.950 9.5759.100 35.525
9T 9 1T 4T 7 

7 

Maria Shindika283
Chalk it up LE

9.375 8.050 9.1508.000 34.575
1 8 9 9 8 

8 

Zoe Danner225
Bart Conner OK

9.300 8.425 9.2507.000 33.975
2T 7 11 8 9 

9 

Clarissa Garner463
Elite gym acad WI

9.050 7.850 8.2007.700 32.800
6 10 10 10 10 

10 

Camryn Tyrakowski1497
The Club IN

0.000 0.000 0.0008.450 8.450
11 11 8 11 11 

11 
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Women / XP / XP a11 g5
Session: A11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cora Spann677
Gymnastics Zone CE

9.575 9.175 9.6508.900 37.300
1 1 3 4 1 

1 

Zoe Wall676
Gymnastics Zone CE

9.450 9.100 9.7009.025 37.275
2 2 2 2T 2 

2 

Destiny Hull678
Gymnastics Zone CE

9.275 8.500 9.5759.225 36.575
5 6 1 5 3 

3 

Molly Helget755
Heartland Acad MV

9.000 8.900 9.7008.650 36.250
8T 3 5 2T 4 

4 

Rylee Molina1230
Positively VA

9.425 8.200 9.7258.500 35.850
3 11 6 1 5 

5 

Sascha Keller841
IK Gymnastics  CE

8.900 8.800 9.4008.700 35.800
10T 5 4 7 6 

6 

Kayla Lowe443
Elite Gym USA GA

9.350 8.300 9.3758.300 35.325
4 10 7 8 7 

7 

Faith Krager1498
The Club IN

9.200 8.825 9.1758.050 35.250
6 4 8T 9 8 

8 

Skylar Brittman1740
Worthington Youth OH

9.150 8.450 9.4507.900 34.950
7 7 11 6 9 

9 

Kayla Benson1393
St Louis Spirits  OZ

8.900 8.350 9.1258.050 34.425
10T 9 8T 10 10 

10 

Maya Ball464
Elite gym acad WI

9.000 8.375 8.6508.050 34.075
8T 8 8T 11 11 

11 
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Women / XP / XP a11 g6
Session: A11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maisy Marderosian842
IK Gymnastics  CE

9.425 9.175 9.9009.100 37.600
3 2 3 1 1 

1 

Alissa Evege1752
Dayton Academy OH

9.100 9.025 9.7009.675 37.500
7T 4 1 2 2 

2 

Katelyn Patterson1751
Dayton Academy OH

9.100 9.075 9.6009.150 36.925
7T 3 2 3 3 

3 

Ambreonna Martin808
Hutchinson MV

9.475 8.550 9.3759.000 36.400
1T 7 4 6T 4 

4 

Alexis Chamberlain142
AIM HIGH OZ

9.200 9.300 9.3258.350 36.175
6 1 8 8 5 

5 

Nala Jones247
Bristol  CT

9.300 8.450 9.4758.700 35.925
4 8T 5 5 6 

6 

Madeline Leuck1668
UltimatePerformanceW

9.050 8.800 9.2008.500 35.550
9T 5 6 10T 7 

7 

Ava Mitchell388
Eastlake LE

9.475 8.450 9.5507.850 35.325
1T 8T 10 4 8T

8T

Kate Mosher800
High Flyers MI

9.275 8.250 9.3758.425 35.325
5 10 7 6T 8T

8T

Madeleine Esposito466
Elite gym acad WI

9.050 8.700 9.2507.500 34.500
9T 6 11 9 10 

10 

Charlotte Bavlnka465
Elite gym acad WI

8.800 8.200 9.2008.000 34.200
11 11 9 10T 11 

11 
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Women / XP / XP a12 g1
Session: A12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bella Buenaventura844
IK Gymnastics  CE

9.025 9.450 9.6009.025 37.100
5 1 3 2 1 

1 

Kaya Washington1126
Northwest Saltos MV

8.900 8.775 9.4509.200 36.325
9T 3 1 5T 2 

2 

Audrey Beebe843
IK Gymnastics  CE

8.900 8.750 9.6258.675 35.950
9T 4 5 1 3 

3 

Aubrey Baker1318
Soar Moor NC

8.925 8.300 9.4509.125 35.800
8 9 2 5T 4 

4 

Tereza Sustrova1319
Soar Moor NC

8.850 8.700 9.4508.350 35.350
11T 5 8 5T 5 

5 

Paige Samp178
Alpena MI

9.100 8.600 9.4758.075 35.250
2 6 9 3T 6T

6T

Evelyn Sells690
GymSport WI

9.000 9.325 9.0257.900 35.250
6 2 11 10 6T

6T

Marnie Lee1345
South County OK

8.850 8.500 9.1508.625 35.125
11T 8 6 8 8 

8 

Lily Reed144
AIM HIGH OZ

9.050 8.100 9.1008.775 35.025
3T 11 4 9 9 

9 

Brianna Kyle1395
St Louis Spirits  OZ

8.950 8.150 9.0008.525 34.625
7 10 7 11T 10 

10 

Sophie Nicosia143
AIM HIGH OZ

9.200 8.550 9.0007.800 34.550
1 7 12 11T 11 

11 

Peyten Williams554
Goldens CE

9.050 7.100 9.4757.950 33.575
3T 12 10 3T 12 

12 
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Women / XP / XP a12 g2
Session: A12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zulee Moreland864
Illinois Valley CE

9.375 9.000 9.2759.375 37.025
1T 2 2 9T 1 

1 

Victoria Valentic1483
The Chalk Box LE

9.250 8.700 9.5759.125 36.650
5 3 3 3 2 

2 

Kaylie Davis145
AIM HIGH OZ

9.100 9.015 9.2008.875 36.190
6T 1 5 11T 3 

3 

Mhali Ortega812
Hutchinson YMCA MV

9.350 8.550 9.7008.275 35.875
3T 6 10 1 4T

4T

Renee Williams248
Bristol  CT

9.375 8.650 9.3008.550 35.875
1T 4 7 8 4T

4T

Chloe Dzierzynski863
Illinois Valley CE

8.600 8.200 9.2759.500 35.575
13 9 1 9T 6 

6 

Kennyana Windham1742
Worthington Youth OH

9.350 7.650 9.6008.850 35.450
3T 12 6 2 7 

7 

Olivia Rea1396
St Louis Spirits  OZ

9.100 7.850 9.4508.925 35.325
6T 11 4 4T 8 

8 

Alexandra Mahoney1741
Worthington Youth OH

9.000 8.450 9.3508.450 35.250
8 7T 8 7 9 

9 

Vivian Gonzales1377
SouthwestGymstars OK

8.800 8.450 9.0258.200 34.475
11T 7T 11 13 10 

10 

Carli Jones1346
South County OK

8.900 8.600 9.3757.525 34.400
9T 5 13 6 11 

11 

Frankie Rupsis1766
Adonai of Ashland LE

8.900 7.925 9.4507.850 34.125
9T 10 12 4T 12 

12 

Taylor Kress264
Central Ohio OH

8.800 7.200 9.2008.325 33.525
11T 13 9 11T 13 

13 
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Women / XP / XP a12 g3
Session: A12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mia Gudino1608
Tumble Stars OK

9.650 9.150 9.4759.125 37.400
1 3 4 4 1 

1 

Rylee Tomlinson427
Element NC

9.050 8.950 9.4009.400 36.800
9 5 1 6T 2 

2 

Ireland Robertson1750
Dayton Academy OH

9.150 8.750 9.6009.275 36.775
5T 8 2 2T 3 

3 

Danni Ward120
Aim High OK

9.100 9.325 9.6508.600 36.675
8 1 8T 1 4 

4 

Adrian Blair845
IK Gymnastics  CE

9.125 9.075 9.2509.150 36.600
7 4 3 8T 5 

5 

Grace Krager1500
The Club IN

9.375 8.900 9.6008.675 36.550
3T 6 6T 2T 6 

6 

Alauna Ballard166
All Stars Acad  AZ

9.450 9.250 9.4258.225 36.350
2 2 11 5 7 

7 

Mackenzie Milliron485
Endless Mountains MA

9.000 8.800 9.0009.100 35.900
10 7 5 12 8 

8 

Faith Dragiewicz180
Alpena MI

9.375 8.425 9.2258.600 35.625
3T 10 8T 10 9 

9 

Skye Ingle1499
The Club IN

8.750 8.500 9.4008.675 35.325
12 9 6T 6T 10 

10 

Liliana Hoffman813
Hutchinson YMCA MV

8.950 7.900 9.2508.325 34.425
11 11 10 8T 11 

11 

Brooke Smith179
Alpena MI

9.150 7.550 9.1757.000 32.875
5T 12 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / XP / XP a12 g4
Session: A12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alyssa Caesar303
Champion Mindset  GA

9.375 8.500 9.7009.525 37.100
3 5 1 1 1 

1 

Sabryn Copeland492
Flip Zone MV

9.500 9.350 9.6258.600 37.075
1T 1 4 2 2 

2 

Kaira Burkhardt691
GymSport WI

9.500 9.225 9.4008.650 36.775
1T 2 2 3 3 

3 

Olivia Durbin405
Effingham CE

9.100 9.200 9.1758.625 36.100
6 3 3 8T 4 

4 

Isabelle Hudelson146
AIM HIGH OZ

9.325 8.550 8.6758.025 34.575
5 4 6T 12 5 

5 

Grace Samp181
Alpena MI

9.350 7.600 9.3508.100 34.400
4 10T 5 4 6 

6 

Hayley Thompson1471
TGS GYM & DANCE LE

9.000 8.200 8.8508.025 34.075
7 6 6T 11 7 

7 

Ree Hatfield445
Elite Gym USA GA

8.900 7.650 9.2758.000 33.825
8T 9 8 5 8 

8 

Markalla Tumbry390
Eastlake LE

8.700 7.800 9.2007.875 33.575
12 8 9 6T 9 

9 

Rose Dickenson1397
St Louis Spirits  OZ

8.900 7.850 9.1757.500 33.425
8T 7 10 8T 10 

10 

Kaitlyn Zimmers265
Central Ohio OH

8.900 7.600 9.0007.050 32.550
8T 10T 11 10 11 

11 

Margaret Schmitz467
Elite gym acad WI

8.775 7.100 9.2007.000 32.075
11 12 12 6T 12 

12 
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Women / XP / XP a12 g5
Session: A12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Dalayna Ervin121
Aim High OK

9.350 9.075 9.7009.150 37.275
2T 4T 1 1T 1 

1 

Madelyn Lock168
All Stars Acad  AZ

8.875 9.150 9.5008.650 36.175
12 2 5 7 2 

2 

Madelyn Henline1749
Dayton Academy OH

9.450 9.075 9.6258.000 36.150
1 4T 10 4 3 

3 

MaKenna Golden814
Hutchinson YMCA MV

9.350 8.300 9.6508.675 35.975
2T 8T 3T 3 4 

4 

Bridgette Hanneken1151
Ohana OZ

9.050 8.700 9.1758.800 35.725
8 6T 2 11 5 

5 

Ava Bakkestuen1423
Stateline YMCA  WI

8.950 9.100 9.2508.275 35.575
11 3 9 9 6 

6 

Katelynn Olson1660
Ultimate FL

9.250 8.700 9.7007.575 35.225
5T 6T 12 1T 7 

7 

Savannah Drouin1331
Somersault Jungle CT

9.000 9.175 9.5757.250 35.000
9T 1 13 5 8 

8 

Cash Proffit167
All Stars Acad  AZ

9.325 7.950 9.3258.350 34.950
4 10 8 8 9 

9 

Fiona Griffin661
GymnTraining Cntr CT

9.250 8.300 9.5507.800 34.900
5T 8T 11 6 10 

10 

Emily Shearer1347
South County OK

9.250 7.000 9.2258.675 34.150
5T 13 3T 10 11 

11 

Sophia Adams1399
St Louis Spirits  OZ

9.000 7.300 8.7508.525 33.575
9T 12 6 12 12 

12 

Anna Friedl1424
Stateline YMCA  WI

8.550 7.350 8.7008.500 33.100
13 11 7 13 13 

13 
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Women / XP / XP a12 g6
Session: A12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Matrick1426
Stateline YMCA  WI

9.325 9.375 9.6009.100 37.400
3T 1 2 2 1 

1 

Alisa Redzepagic1425
Stateline YMCA  WI

9.225 9.300 9.5008.950 36.975
7 2 5 4 2 

2 

Brianna Schluneker1472
TGS GYM & DANCE LE

9.450 8.525 9.3509.350 36.675
1T 7 1 7 3 

3 

Alyssa Johnson1463
Teuton Twisters-MV

9.300 9.175 8.9509.075 36.500
5T 3 3 11 4 

4 

Maeson Todd253
Cayce SC

9.450 8.550 9.7508.150 35.900
1T 5T 9 1 5 

5 

C.J. Maples216
Bard FL

8.850 8.500 9.4509.050 35.850
12 8 4 6 6 

6 

Shelby Griffin446
Elite Gym USA GA

9.300 8.950 9.5757.150 34.975
5T 4 13 3 7 

7 

Madison Rice447
Elite Gym USA GA

9.325 8.400 9.2757.900 34.900
3T 9 11 8 8 

8 

Sydney Atkinson1748
Dayton Academy OH

9.150 7.700 9.4758.475 34.800
8 13 8 5 9 

9 

Kaylyn Paduan692
GymSport WI

9.050 7.950 9.1008.500 34.600
9 11 7 9 10 

10 

Grace Crall1765
Adonai of Ashland LE

8.800 8.550 9.0508.125 34.525
13 5T 10 10 11 

11 

Grace Cardozo104
360 Freestyle SP

8.900 8.300 8.6758.575 34.450
11 10 6 12 12 

12 

Lindsay Cooke266
Central Ohio OH

9.000 7.800 8.4757.475 32.750
10 12 12 13 13 

13 
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